06 Eyliil 2024 Cuma

5. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
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At ismi
1.AFSINTAY (Kosmaz)
2 KIMSESIZ BABA (Kosmaz)
3.BARBUDA
4POLYCHROMO (Kosmaz)
5.UCAN BALON (Kosmaz)
6.DAS FATIH
7. DOGUNUN KARATASI
8.ERDALIN OGLU
9.GENCKAN
10.MUKREMIN (Kosmaz)
11.YEDIKARDESLER (Kosmaz)
12.YEKGEL
13.BEDEL iKi
14 FIRTINALI GOK
15.KAFKASLISAH (Kosmaz)
16.KAPUTAS (Kosmaz)
17 KOYCU BEY (Kosmaz)
18.NURBANU SULTAN
19.PRUVANETA (Kosmaz)
20.RODEKIZ
21.IKIGAI
22.UFKUN OTESI (Kosmaz)
23.0GLUMAGAH
24.0ZBUCAK (Kosmaz)
25.SULTANBEYL
26.NEMRUT KiZI
27 DEKCI BEY
28.ERVANUR
29.LE COURANT (Kosmaz)

Kayitlar

SARTLI 5/DHOW
1.) 240.000 ¢
1.)69.000 ¢

Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)

3yke  KURTGABEY - BAHTIEVER
3yde  YUREKKAYA-ANAYA (FR)
3yke  ARHANBEY - TAVBORA
3yad OVA-RENGARBXK
3yad  HSARBEY - CANANTAY
3yke  TAMERNOGLU- SEVNUR
3yke  SONMART- YARDIMOI GULU
3yde  ABUS- TORLUNLR
3yae GURSU-ARSV
3yke  SONALP- MALTA KOSKU
3yke  DEMRDOVEN- ZEYNEBIM
3yae  GURSU- SMAYCAN
3ykd  ATOVKARNCA - SERVIGLIZAR
3yad OZHABER- BLANA
3yde  KAFKASLIEFSANESI - NAMOOS (GB)
3ykd  BABA MEVLUT- PERSASLAN
3yke  YILMABASAR- SEVDALIMSINCAN
3yad  AYABAKAN- NURSUNA
3yke  HALIC- ASUYEL
3ykd  KAFKAS SAH-HASN
3yke  ALIRUH - CANHAVVA
3yae  UFUKBIR- NURTEN
3yae  ODINHAN- YAZBAHAR
3yae OZHABER-AYNA
3yae KARAYAGZ-SEMR
3ykd  TURBO- ALGUFRE
3yke  URAEFESI- SEV BAKALM
3yad  ANKA-NMETIM
3yae  SAMLBEY - KZIMNKZI

2.)96.000 ¢
2.)27.600 ¢

Siklet

60
60
59
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
53
54
53
53

3.)48.000 v
3.)13.800 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

RAM KAYA TKIYAS
AHM KAYA I.H.BAYDAN
H. TAR. DIKENCIK MOzZGUL
ERK. OCAL R.SUNA
H. TAR. DIKENCIK MOzZGUL
SER. YILDIZHAN V.AKBULUT
OME. YARDIMCI T.OZTURK TIMUR
SER. CETINKAYA C.OzDIL
M MEL. KILIG Y.KARAKUCUK
ERK. DOGAN FERALTIN
MAH. AKBAS H.ALTIN
M KUR. EMIN H.YUZBASI
VAH. ARI EMKAYA
MUR. ALTIN H.ALTIN
C. KAY. OZASLAN I.H.BAYDAN
FIR. KOKSAL EK.TURAN
MEL. PALIT RKILIC
A DAG. KAYA TATES
O.FER. BITIRMS B.TOPCU
A UM. TEZEL Y.KARAKUCUK
F.GULALTIN MOzGUL
RAM KAYA TKIYAS
MEH. GUNDUZELI D.KAYA
FER. GUNDUZ N.GUNDUZ
MEL. KAHRAVAN MUC KAYA
A OSM ARSLAN MOzGUL
N. ARI. KURTEL MEHMVET DEMR
UM. OZSARI K.SENGEL
MAH. AKBAS MEH.KAYA

Bursa Hipdromu (42. Yans Giinii)

1300 Gim

4)24.000 ¢
4)6.900 ¢

HP
48
50
49
39
51
47
42
44
38
46
47
48
39
48
40
37
38
47
44
43
40
40
38
40
42
42
38
44

Son6Y.
645999
618215
441555

29212
733266
173712
221630
2127

21950
31243
010168
1368
407440
154421
541937
787319
25190
167270

440
513533
385554

6756
753851
341
16
180
64159
456250
0

Son Kosu Tarihi
05.09.2024
18.08.2024
23.08.2024
28.08.2024
05.09.2024
19.08.2024
20.08.2024
21.06.2024
18.08.2024
05.09.2024
26.08.2024
25.08.2024
29.08.2024
18.08.2024
18.08.2024
11.08.2024
04.09.2024
23.08.2024
25.08.2024
19.08.2024
26.08.2024
30.08.2024
16.08.2024
29.08.2024
23.08.2024
29.08.2024
11.08.2024
29.08.2024
24.08.2024



